Heritage Heritage Christian School

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2024 Tuition Fee Schedule

YEAR GROUP KINDY - YR 6 YRS 7-10 YRS 11-12

Annual Per Term Annual Per Term Annual Per Term

Sibling Discount
EE e I I T A R

*100% discount if 4" child is in junior school

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

External Activities Levy Annual Per Term

Infants (Yrs K-2) Per Child $22.50
Primary (Yrs 3.-6) Per Child $30.00
Secondary (Yrs 7-12) Per Child $47.50
Laptop Device (Yrs 7 - 10) Per Child $87.50

BUILDING FUND

Building Fund - Per Family Per Year -

Tuition Fees

Tuition fees are invoiced and sent to families at the beginning of the year. Statements are
emailed at the beginning of each term thereafter. It is expected that each term’s fees are paid in
full by the end of Week 3 of each term. If you would like to pay your fees in smaller, more
regular instalments please contact the Finance department to arrange accordingly.

Application Fee
A $100 application fee is charged per application. Non-refundable.

Uniforms
All uniform items, except shoes, must be purchased from Lowes at Settlement City.

Excursions, Camps and Electives
The school may pass on additional charges incurred for excursions, electives, camps, etc.

~Faith & Knowledge ~




Heritage

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

School Textbooks

The school will provide most required textbooks. All resources (textbooks/other resources)
remain the property of Heritage Christian School. Each student is responsible for keeping all
school textbooks and resources in good condition. Parents will be charged the replacement cost
of damaged or lost textbooks, library resources or other school property.

Early Payment Discount
An early payment discount of 5% is available to those families who wish to take advantage of
this option by paying the year's tuition fees in full by the end of Week 3 of Term 1.

Methods of Payment

Direct Debit (preferred), electronic transfer, Centrepay, eftpos, cheque or cash including credit
card over the phone. If paying in instalments, we require all families to finalise their accounts by
the last week of Term 4.

Notice of Withdrawal

As per the Terms of Enrolment, parents are required to give one full school term notice, in
writing, of withdrawal of students. Failure to do so will incur a term’s fees payable, in lieu of
notice.

~Faith & Knowledge ~




